Area

Environmental Studies

Architecture

Communications Technology/Technician
Communications Technology/Technician

Animation, Interactive Technology, Video Graphics and Special Effects
Animation, Interactive Technology, Video Graphics and Special Effects

Computer and Information Sciences, General
Computer and Information Sciences, General
Computer Programming/Programmer, General
Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General

Cosmetology, Barber/Styling, and Nail Instructor
Cosmetology, Barber/Styling, and Nail Instructor
Teacher Education, Multiple Levels

Engineering Mechanics

Engineering Technology, General

Engineering Technology, General

Instrumentation Technology/Technician

Instrumentation Technology/Technician

Occupational Safety and Health Technology/Technician
Occupational Safety and Health Technology/Technician
Construction Engineering Technology/Technician
Computer Technology/Computer Systems Technology
Computer Technology/Computer Systems Technology
Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General
Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General
CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician
CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician
Electrical/Electronics Drafting and Electrical/ Electronics CAD/CADD
Foreign Languages and Literatures, General

Child Development

Child Development

Legal Assistant/Paralegal

Legal Assistant/Paralegal

English Language and Literature, General

Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies
Humanities/Humanistic Studies

Biology/Biological Sciences, General

Pure Mathematics (Upper Level)

Natural Sciences

Health and Physical Education/Fitness, General
Astronomy

Chemical Technology/Technician

Chemical Technology/Technician

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

Social Work

Social Sciences, General
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Enrolled
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18
24

10
17

All All
Working Enrolled
4th Qtr 4th Qtr
* *
* *
3 *
4 *
* *
3 *
* *
* *

*
21 o
* *
4 *
21 23
* *
28 *
18 *
69 22
95 29
17 5
5 *
* *
6 *
8 *
20 5
82 83
14 *
16 *
4 *
3 *
* *
20 5
3 *
* *
* *
78 98
* *
15 19
* *
3 7
3 *
* *
118 12
109 24
8 *
3 *
4 *
3 6

4th Qtr Mean
Wage

*
*
$2,921
*
$3,813
$4,132
*
$14,937
$16,513
$13,419
$13,656
$17,100
$14,325
$5,159
$4,812
$12,433
$10,283
$13,632
$9,552
$15,996

$5,131

$6,430

$13,434
$11,740
$4,647

$1,991

4th Qtr Median
Wage

*
*
$2,550
*
$3,975
$3,580
*
$13,004
$17,059
$11,127
$13,006
$16,627
$20,204
$3,044
$3,712
$11,139
$8,880
$13,861
$5,659
$16,936

$3,586

$4,886

$12,058
$10,570
$3,688

$1,307

4th Qtr
Employment
Rate
100%
0%
75%
50%
0%
50%
100%
100%
33%
51%
33%
80%
2%
67%
80%
78%
83%
86%
85%
63%
100%
60%
67%
74%
64%
74%
76%
80%
75%
0%
71%
50%
0%
100%
54%
0%
56%
50%
33%
75%
50%
83%
80%
89%
75%
80%
50%

Mean
Annual
Wage



Area

Electrical and Power Transmission Installation/Installer, General
Electrician

Electrician

Pipefitting/Pipefitter and Sprinkler Fitter

Machine Tool Technology/Machinist

Machine Tool Technology/Machinist

Welding Technology/Welder

Welding Technology/Welder

Art/Art Studies, General

Music, General

Health Information/Medical Records Technology/Technician
Medical Transcription/Transcriptionist

Medical Insurance Coding Specialist/Coder

Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling

Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training

Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain Management
Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain Management
Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping
Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping
Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General
Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General
Institution Total
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Associate
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Certificate
Associate
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Working Working And

Only

Graduates 4th Qtr

4
8
6

13

25

15

12

72
21
26
28

18

22
1,462

*

4
3
13

18

55

* OO W N ©

*

744

Page 2 of 2

Enrolled
4th Qtr

*
*

*

IS

L

*

318

All All
Working Enrolled
4th Qtr 4th Qtr
3 *
6 *
5 *
13 *
* *
22 5
3 *
12 *
4 *
3 *
6 *
* *
* *
*
4 *
62 7
16 *
18 13
20 19
3 *
12 8
3 *
* *
6 *
15 13
1062 499

4th Qtr Mean
Wage
$23,294
$20,689
$18,853

*

$15,146
*
$15,262
$4,334
*
$6,380
*
*

*

$5,835
$14,711
$9,361
$8,718
$10,616

$11,843

$5,324

$6,060
$11,006

4th Qtr Median
Wage
$23,499
$22,251
$18,089

*

$15,154
*
$13,253
$3,050
*
$4,638
*
*

*

$5,499
$14,699
$9,375
$5,844
$10,140

$10,483

$6,108

$6,164
$9,678

4th Qtr
Employment
Rate
75%
75%
83%
100%
0%
88%
100%
80%
100%
75%
50%
0%
0%
50%
67%
86%
76%
69%
71%
75%
67%
60%
50%
75%
68%
73%

Mean
Annual
Wage





